
The Willows Nursery School 
2023-2024 School Calendar 

 
  

                           Friday & Monday, August 28  

         Tuesday & Wednesday, August 29 & 30  

Thursday & Friday, August 31 & September 1  

 

 

                                     Monday, September 4  

    Tuesday & Wednesday , September 5 & 6  

                                          Monday, October 9  

                                        Saturday, October 14  

                  Monday – Friday, November 20-24  

          Monday & Tuesday, December 18 & 19 

            Wednesday, December 20- January 1 

FALL 2023 

                                           Tuesday, January 2  

         Wednesday & Thursday, January  3 & 4 

                                         Monday, January 15  

                                        Monday, February 19  

                    Thursday & Friday March 14 & 15  

                           Thursday & Friday April 4 & 5   

                              Monday- Friday , April 8-12  

   

                                              Monday, April 15 

            Tuesday & Wednesday, April 16 & 17 

                                             Saturday, April 20 

                                                Monday, May 6 

                                      Wednesdays, May 22 

                                             Monday, May 27 

                      Thursday & Friday May 30 & 31 

 

 NO SCHOOL- Classroom Set-up 

NO SCHOOL-Family Conference 

Social Short Days 

                        Am Classes: 9:00 -10:30 

                   Pm Class: 1:00 -2:30 

 NO SCHOOL-Labor Day 

First Days of Regular Fall classes 

NO SCHOOL-Staff Development Day 

Fall Community Potluck 10-11:30am 

NO SCHOOL-November Break 

Last Days of Fall Classes 

NO SCHOOL -Winter Recess 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FALL 2023 

 

Spring 2023 

 

NO SCHOOL- Classroom Set-up 

FIRST DAY OF Winter Classes 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

NO SCHOOOL- Presidents Day 

NO SCHOOL- Family Conference 

Last Day of Winter Classes 

April 8-12 NO SCHOOL- Spring Break 

 

NO SCHOOL- Classroom Set-up 

First Days of Spring Classes 

Spring Community Potluck 10-11:30am 

NO SCHOOL- Staff Development 

A Night at The Willows 6-8pm 

NO SCHOOL- Memorial Day 

Last Days of Spring Classes 

 


